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Season 2 Proposed Schedule of Events                          Starting Time:    9:00 AM

Date			Event Leader:		Meeting Location:               Note:   

June 4 (Tues.)		Lisa Belland		Garfield Boat Landing
June 11 (Tues.)	Linda Lawrence	Bear Trap Boat Landing
June 22 (Sat.)		Elsie Rivard		Waterside Boat Landing     We will kayak up the
                                                                                                                                Inlet to Co. Rd C bridge
									         with brunch afterwards
									         at Waterside Bar and Grill
1st week of July             NO SCHEDULED KAYAKING EVENTS
July 9 (Tues.)		Bobbi Ekman		Bear Trap Boat Landing       
July 16 (Tues.)		Barb Christensen	Garfield Boat Landing          We will kayak down the 
									         Outlet to Barb’s home.
July 27 (Sat.)		Deanna Quinn		Bear Trap Boat Landing       
July 30 (Tues.)		LeeAnn Overman         Bear Trap Boat Landing        Paddle to LeeAnn’s dock
						                                                  761 Hickory Pt. Ln                 
Aug. 6 (Tues.)		Elsie Walker		Garfield Park Boat Landing  
Aug. 13 (Tues.)	Mary and Gary Davis   Bear Trap Boat Landing        A social event will follow       
									          the kayaking                             
Aug. 24 (Sat.)		Elsie Rivard		Amery (location) TBA           We will kayak a portion of 
									          Apple River
Aug. 27 (Tues.)	Linda Belland		Garfield Part Boat Landing

Note: A fall schedule of events will be determined later in the season

	
